

Tresor Sousouras (ex. Hanioti Palace) (4 Star Hotel) Hanioti - Kassandra - Halkidiki

Tariff Rates in Euro's

Room Types			Rate Type	01/05-31/05 01/10-15/10	01/06-15/06	16/06-30/06 16/09-30/09	01/07-15/07	16/07-31/07 01/09-15/09	01/08-31/08
Single Room	_								
Adults	Adults PP HB Basic Rates		50.60€	59.80€	69.00€	105.80€	126.50€	149.50€	
Double Room									
Adults	PP	НВ	Basic Rates	31.70€	37.40€	43.20€	52.90€	63.30€	74.80€
3rd Adult		НВ	Discount %	30%	30%	30%	30%	30%	30%
Child (0- 3.99)		НВ	Discount %	100%	100%	100%	100%	100%	100%
1st Child (4 -9.99)		НВ	Discount %	50%	50%	50%	50%	50%	50%
Suite									
Adults	PP	НВ	Basic Rates	34.50€	37.40€	41.70€	48.90€	51.80€	69.00€
5th Adult		НВ	Discount %	60%	60%	60%	60%	60%	60%
Child (0- 3.99)		НВ	Discount %	100%	100%	100%	100%	100%	100%
1st Child (4 -9.99)		НВ	Discount %	100%	100%	100%	100%	100%	100%
Minimum Stay				3	3	3	5	5	5

Occupancy

Room Types	Base Pax	Min Adults	Max Adults	Max Child	Min Pax	Max Pax
Single Room	1	1	1	0	1	1
Double Room	2	2	3	1	2	3
Suite	4	2	5	3	2	5

Offers

	No	Room Types	Offer Type	Booked From	Booked To	Valid From	Valid To	%	Min. Stay	Max Stay	Pay	Pay Date	Pay %	Offer Rank
Offe	er Type: Ea	rly Booking Discount												
	282122	Single Room	Stay	01/10/17	31/01/18	01/05/18	31/05/18	HB:10%				04/02/18	50%	
	282123	Single Room	Stay	01/10/17	31/01/18	15/09/18	15/10/18	HB:10%				04/02/18	50%	
	282126	Double Room	Stay	01/10/17	31/01/18	01/05/18	31/05/18	HB:10%				04/02/18	50%	
	282127	Double Room	Stay	01/10/17	31/01/18	15/09/18	15/10/18	HB:10%				04/02/18	50%	
	282124	Single Room	Stay	01/02/18	31/03/18	01/05/18	31/05/18	HB:5%				04/04/18	50%	
	282125	Single Room	Stay	01/02/18	31/03/18	15/09/18	15/10/18	HB:5%				04/04/18	50%	
	282128	Double Room	Stay	01/02/18	31/03/18	01/05/18	31/05/18	HB:5%				04/04/18	50%	

No	Room Types	Offer Type	Booked From	Booked To	Valid From	Valid To	%	Min. Stay	Max Stay	Pay	Pay Date	Pay %	Offer Rank	
282129	Double Room	Stay	01/02/18	31/03/18	15/09/18	15/10/18	HB:5%				04/04/18	50%		

Hotel Cancellation Policy

Cancellation Policy

Cancellation policy:

30% charge for cancellations made 8 to 10 days before arrival
v/> 100% charge for cancellations made 7 to 1 day before arrival
br/> 100% charge for non-shows

Tariff Notes

For the period 16/06 -30/09 baby cot for child 0-3.99 on extra charge 3 euro p/day to be paid on the spot.

Cancellation policy:

30% charge for cancellations made 8 to 10 days before arrival 100% charge for cancellations made 7 to 1 day before arrival 100% charge for non-shows